### Stalevo



LEVODOPA is converted to a chemical called dopamine (DOE pa meen) in the brain. Symptoms of Parkinson's disease may be caused by low levels of dopamine in the brain. CARBIDOPA helps prevent the breakdown of levodopa before it can reach the brain and take effect. ENTACAPONE increases levels of levodopa in the body. The combination of carbidopa, entacapone, and levodopa is used to treat Parkinson symptoms such as muscle stiffness, tremors, spasms, and poor muscle control.

Active ingredient: Carbidopa-levodopa-entacapone

Brand(s):Syncapone

Manufacturer: Sun Pharmaceutical Industries Ltd.

Disease(s):Parkinson's Disease / Muscle Stiffness / Tremors / Spasms / Poor

Muscle Control

#### Stalevo 25mg + 100mg + 200mg

	Per pill	Per Pack	Order
10 tablet	\$ 1.49	\$ 14.95	Add to cart
20 tablet	\$ 1.40	\$ 27.95 <del>\$29.90</del>	Add to cart
30 tablet	\$ 1.30	\$ 38.95 <del>\$44.85</del>	Add to cart
60 tablet	\$ 1.20	\$ 71.95 \$89.70	Add to cart
90 tablet	\$ 1.10	\$ 98.95 <del>\$134.55</del>	Add to cart
180 tablet	\$ 1.00	\$ 179.95 <del>\$269.10</del>	Add to cart

Free AirMail shipping

# Carbidopa, entacapone, and levodopa tablets

### What is this medicine?

LEVODOPA is converted to a chemical called dopamine (DOE pa meen) in the brain. Symptoms of Parkinson's disease may be caused by low levels of dopamine in the brain. CARBIDOPA helps prevent the breakdown of levodopa before it can reach the brain and take effect. ENTACAPONE increases levels of levodopa in the body.

The combination of carbidopa, entacapone, and levodopa is used to treat Parkinson symptoms such as muscle stiffness, tremors, spasms, and poor muscle control.

## What should I tell my health care provider before I take this medicine?

Do not take this medication if you have used an MAO inhibitor such as furazolidone (Furoxone), isocarboxazid (Marplan), phenelzine (Nardil), or tranylcypromine (Parnate) in the last 14 days.

You should not take this medication if you are allergic to carbidopa (Lodosyn), entacapone (Comtan), or levodopa (Larodopa), or if you have:

- · narrow-angle glaucoma;
- unusual skin lesions that have not been checked by a doctor; or
- · a history of malignant melanoma (skin cancer).

To make sure you can safely take this medication, tell your doctor if you have any of these other conditions: